## NET AND NOT THE NET TH

## NETAJI SUBHAS OPEN UNIVERSITY

## SCHOOL OF SCIENCES

H. O., DD-26, Salt Lake, Sector-1, Kolkata - 700 064 City Campus: K-2, Bidhannagar Fire Station, Sector- V, Salt Lake, Kolkata - 700 091 Kalyani Campus: First Floor, Academic Building, KalyaniGhoshpara, Kalyani-741235

Website: www.wbnsou.ac.in

Memo No. SoSci/ 3 044

Date: 01/09/2023

Department of Mathematics

		r PGMT Course for September 2023 5-6pm	6:30- 7:30 pm
Day	3:30- 4:30 pm	3-орш	
02/09/2023 (Saturday)	x	PGMT- IX A (i) Dr. Satyabrota Kundu (2nd year)	X
03/09/2023 (Sunday)	PGMT- IX A (ii) Dr. Mahendra Rong (2 <sup>nd</sup> year)	PGMT- IX B (i) Dr. Bedanta Bose (2nd year)	PGMT- IX B (ii) Dr. Swamali Sharma (2 <sup>nd</sup> year)
09/09/2023 (Saturday)	X	PGMT- IX A (i) Dr. Satyabrota Kundu (2 <sup>nd</sup> year)	X
10/09/2023 (Sunday)	PGMT- IX A (ii) Dr. Mahendra Rong (2 <sup>nd</sup> year)	PGMT- IX B (i) Dr. Bedanta Bose (2 <sup>nd</sup> year)	PGMT- IX B (ii) Dr. Swamali Sharma (2 <sup>nd</sup> year)
11/09/2023 (Monday)	PGMT- X B (ii) Dr. Nemai Chand Dawn (2 <sup>nd</sup> year)	X	X
15/09/2023 (Friday)	PGMT- X B (ii) Dr. Nemai Chand Dawn (2 <sup>nd</sup> year)	X	x
16/09/2023 (Saturday)	x	PGMT- IX A (i) Dr. Satyabrota Kundu (2 <sup>nd</sup> year)	x
17/09/2023 (Sunday)	PGMT- IX A (ii) Dr. Mahendra Rong (2 <sup>nd</sup> year)	PGMT- IX B (i) Dr. Bedanta Bose (2 <sup>nd</sup> year)	PGMT- IX B (ii) Dr. Swarnali Sharma (2 <sup>nd</sup> year)
18/09/2023 (Monday)	PGMT- X B (ii) Dr. Nemai Chand Dawn (2 <sup>nd</sup> year)	X	x
24/09/2023 (Sunday)	PGMT- IX A (ii) Dr. Mahendra Rong (2 <sup>nd</sup> year)	x	
25/09/2023 (Monday)	PGMT- X B (ii) Dr. Nemai Chand Dawn (2 <sup>nd</sup> year)	X	x

Sd/-

Dr. Ushnish Sarkar

Assistant Professor of Mathematics, NSOU

Sd/-Dr. Bibhas Guha

Officer-in-Charge, School of Sciences, NSOU

Copy To: 1. Registrar, NSOU with a request to upload the routine in NSOU website

2. Faculties concerned

3. M/s Team Lease

4. Director, CIQA

5. E.S. to V.C.

Dr. Ushnish Sarkar
Assistant Professor of Mathematics, NSOU

Dr. Bibhas Guha

Officer-in-Charge, School of Sciences, NSOU